State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

FRANCHAS CAFE
387 High Street
Torrington
LCA.5265

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

OCTOBER 3, 2013

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-6-A41(a) RESTRICTIONS ON SALES & PURCHASES §30-76 PURCHASE FOR RESALE §30-93 CONTAINERS TO BE SEALED §30-51 INTERIOR ACCESS